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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY 4/3/2019 3:35:23 PM
Fund Status UAN v2019.2
As Of 3/31/2019
Checking &
Pooled
Fund % of Total Fund Investments Investments
Number Fund Name Pooled Balance (Non-Pooled) (Pooled)
1000 General 20.123% $1,558,674.83 $0.00 $1,558,674.83
2011 Motor Venhicle License Tax 0.409% $31,665.28 $0.00 $31,665.28
2021 Gasoline Tax 4.690% $363,253.87 $0.00 $363,253.87
2031 Road and Bridge 18.242% $1,412,995.21 $0.00 $1,412,995.21
2041 Cemetery 0.175% $13,561.50 $0.00 $13,561.50
2081 Police District 19.532% $1,512,879.81 $0.00 $1,512,879.81
2111 Fire District 13.723% $1,062,958.54 $0.00 $1,062,958.54
2141 Road District 13.359% $1,034,719.07 $0.00 $1,034,719.07
2181 Zoning 0.395% $30,601.73 $0.00 $30,601.73
2231 Permissive Motor Vehicle License Tax 0.057% $4,436.92 $0.00 $4,436.92
2271 Enforcement and Education 0.091% $7,074.00 $0.00 $7,074.00
2281 Fire and Rescue, Ambulance and EMS Se 1.791% $138,704.36 $0.00 $138,704.36
2901 Ohio Peace Officer Training Grant Money 0.081% $6,240.00 $0.00 $6,240.00
2902 Fire FEMA Grant - EMS equipment 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
3101 General (bond) (note) Retirement 7.085% $548,815.11 $0.00 $548,815.11
3901 Miscellaneous Debt Service 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
3902 Miscellaneous Debt Service 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
3903 Miscellaneous Debt Service-OPW LOAN 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4401 Public Works Commission Project 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4402 Public Works Commission Project 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4901 Miscellaneous Capital Projects 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4902 Capital Projects - Police Station 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4903 Miscellaneous Capital Projects 0.247% $19,129.94 $0.00 $19,129.94
All Funds Total $7,745,710.17 $0.00 $7,745,710.17
Pooled Investments $3,919,013.86
Secondary Checking Accounts $0.00
Available Primary Checking Balance $3,826,696.31
PLEASE CIRCULAT]
TRUSTEE #1
TRUSTEE #2
TRUSTEE 13
FISCAL OFFIC -
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY 4/3/2019 3:36:20 PM
Revenue Receipt Register UAN v2019.2
March 2019
Account Code:  1000-101-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
74-2019 03/22/2019  03/26/2019 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $110,200.00 (o}
Account Total: $110,200.00
Account Code:  1000-199-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
44-2019 03/04/2019  03/04/2019 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $31.85 o
Account Total: $31.85
Account Code:  1000-302-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
40-2019 03/04/2019  03/04/2019 STD POLICE DEPT-TRANSIENT VENDOR $300.00 o}
Account Total: $300.00
Account Code:  1000-302-0410
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
45-2019 03/04/2019  03/04/2019 STD JOHN KINLEY $200.00 o
46-2019 03/04/2019  03/04/2019 STD DEJOHN FUNERAL HOME $200.00 o
Account Total: $400.00
Account Code:  1000-303-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
39-2019 03/04/2019  03/04/2019 STD CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS $59,620.18 o
Account Total: $59,620.18
Account Code:  1000-401-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
62-2019 03/14/2019  03/20/2019 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $370.00 o}
Account Total: $370.00
Account Code:  1000-532-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
63-2019 03/21/2019  03/22/2018 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $874.24 o}
64-2019 03/21/2019  03/22/2019 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $3,286.45 o
Account Total: $4,160.69
Account Code:  1000-701-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
55-2019 03/12/2019  03/12/2019 INT STAROHIO $2.29 \
§5-2019 03/12/2019  03/12/2019 INT STAROHIO $1.86 \
§5-2019 03/12/2019  03/12/2019 INT STAROHIO $0.02 \
§5-2019 03/12/2018  03/12/2019 INT STAROHIO $1.83 \
55-2019 03/12/2019  03/12/2019 INT STAROHIO $1.28 \
55-2019 03/12/2019  03/12/2019 INT STAROHIO $1.32 \Y
55-2019 03/12/2019  03/12/2019 INT STAROHIO $0.04 \
§5-2019 03/12/2019  03/12/2019 INT STAROHIO $0.01 \
55-2019 03/12/2019  03/12/2019 INT STAROHIO $0.26 Y
§5-2019 03/12/2019  03/12/2019 INT STAROHIO $0.76 Y
§5-2019 03/12/2018  03/12/2019 INT STAROHIO $0.02 \
55-2019 03/12/2019  03/12/2019 VOID STAROHIO -$2.29 \
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY 4/3/2019 3:36:20 PM
Revenue Receipt Register UAN v2019.2
March 2019
Account Code:  1000-701-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
5§5-2019 03/12/2019  03/12/2019 VOID STAROHIO -$1.86 \Y
55-2019 03/12/2019  03/12/2019 VOID STAROHIO -$0.02 \"
55-2019 03/12/2019  03/12/2019 VOID STAROHIO -$1.83 \Y
55-2019 03/12/2019  03/12/2019 VOID STAROHIO -$1.28 v
55-2019 03/12/2018  03/12/2019 VOID STAROHIO -$1.32 v
5§5-2019 03/12/2019  03/12/2019 VOID STAROCHIO -$0.04 v
5§5-2019 03/12/2019  03/12/2019 VOID STAROHIO -$0.01 \"
5§5-2019 03/12/2019  03/12/2019 VOID STAROHIO -$0.26 \Y
55-2019 03/12/2019  03/12/2019 VOID STAROHIO -$0.76 \
55-2019 03/12/2019  03/12/2019 VOID STAROHIO -$0.02 v
56-2019 03/12/2019  03/12/2019 VOID US BANK -$319.32 v
5§6-2019 03/12/2019  03/12/2019 VOID US BANK -$267.43 v
56-2019 03/12/2019  03/12/2019 VOID US BANK -$2.95 \"
56-2019 03/12/2019  03/12/2019 VOID US BANK -$263.99 \Y
56-2019 03/12/2019  03/12/2019 VOID US BANK -$183.98 \"
56-2019 03/12/2019  03/12/2019 VOID US BANK -$190.44 v
56-2019 03/12/2019  03/12/2019 VOID US BANK -$6.60 \"
56-2019 03/12/2019  03/12/2019 VOID US BANK -$1.54 \"
56-2019 03/12/2019  03/12/2019 VOID US BANK -$37.39 \")
56-2019 03/12/2019  03/12/2019 VOID US BANK -$1.35 \Y%
§6-2019 03/12/2019  03/12/2019 VOID US BANK -$109.97 Vv
5§6-2019 03/12/2019  03/12/2019 VOID US BANK -$4.16 v
56-2019 03/12/2019  03/12/2019 INT US BANK $319.32 v
56-2019 03/12/2019  03/12/2019 INT US BANK $267.43 \%
56-2019 03/12/2019  03/12/2019 INT US BANK $2.95 \Y
56-2019 03/12/2019  03/12/2019 INT US BANK $263.99 v
56-2019 03/12/2019  03/12/2019 INT US BANK $183.98 v
56-2019 03/12/2019  03/12/2019 INT US BANK $190.44 v
56-2019 03/12/2019  03/12/2019 INT US BANK $6.60 \"
6§6-2019 03/12/2019  03/12/2019 INT US BANK $1.54 \Y
5§6-2019 03/12/2019  03/12/2019 INT US BANK $37.39 \
56-2019 03/12/2019  03/12/2019 INT US BANK $1.35 \
56-2019 03/12/2019  03/12/2019 INT US BANK $109.97 v
56-2019 03/12/2019  03/12/2019 INT US BANK $4.16 \Y
Account Total: $0.00
Account Code:  1000-802-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
38-2019 03/04/2019  03/04/2018 STD CRAUN AND ASSOCIATES $1,463.00 o]
38-2019 03/04/2018  03/04/2019 STD CRAUN AND ASSOCIATES $44.00 o]
66-2019 03/22/2019  03/22/2019 STD CRAUN AND ASSOCIATES $1,507.00 o]
67-2019 03/22/2019  03/22/2019 STD THE NORAMAR COMPANY $896.00 o
Account Total: $3,910.00
Account Code:  1000-892-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
41-2019 03/04/2019  03/04/2019 STD MAZANEC, RASKIN & RYDER $2,383.38 (o]
51-2019 03/04/2019  03/04/2019 STD JENNIFER DORKA $0.55 (o]
72-2019 03/22/2018  03/22/2019 STD FIRE DEPT - DONATION $60.00 o]
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY 4/3/2019 3:36:20 PM
Revenue Receipt Register UAN v2019.2
March 2019
Account Total: $2,443.93
Account Code:  1000-892-0004
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
43-2019 03/04/2019  03/04/2019 STD RIVER VALLEY PAPER COMPANY $343.18 (o}
Account Total: $343.18
Account Code:  2011-536-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
58-2019 03/04/2019  03/12/2019 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $1,706.48 (o}
75-2019 03/28/2019  04/01/2019 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $1,708.70 (o}
Account Total: $3.415.18
Account Code:  2011-701-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
§5-2019 03/12/2019  03/12/2019 INT STAROHIO $0.04 \Y
55-2019 03/12/2019  03/12/2019 VOID STAROHIO -$0.04 \Y
56-2019 03/12/2019  03/12/2019 VOID US BANK -$6.52 A
56-2019 03/12/2019  03/12/2019 INT US BANK $6.52 \
Account Total: $0.00
Account Code:  2021-537-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
76-2019 03/28/2019  04/01/2019 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $7,873.26 (o}
Account Total: $7,873.26
Account Code:  2021-701-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
§5-2019 03/12/2019  03/12/2019 INT STAROHIO $0.53 \
§5-2019 03/12/2019  03/12/2019 VOID STAROHIO -$0.53 \
56-2019 03/12/2019  03/12/2019 VOID US BANK -$77.41 \
56-2019 03/12/2019  03/12/2019 INT US BANK $77.41 \
Account Total: $0.00
Account Code:  2031-101-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
74-2019 03/22/2019  03/26/2019 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $59,600.00 (o}
74-2019 03/22/2019  03/26/2019 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $75,800.00 (o}
74-2019 03/22/2019  03/26/2019 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $55,100.00 (o]
Account Total: $190,500.00
Account Code:  2031-892-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
71-2019 03/22/2019  03/22/2019 STD DEMILTA IRON & METAL $212.40 0]
73-2019 03/22/2019  03/22/2019 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $27,123.18 (o]
Account Total: $27,335.58
Account Code:  2081-101-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
74-2019 03/22/2019  03/26/2019 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $81,200.00 o
74-2019 03/22/2019  03/26/2019 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $54,100.00 o}
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY 4/3/2019 3:36:20 PM
Revenue Receipt Register UAN v2019.2
March 2019
Account Code:  2081-101-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
74-2019 03/22/2019  03/26/2019 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $14,800.00 o
74-2019 03/22/2019  03/26/2019 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $12,800.00 (o]
74-2019 03/22/2019  03/26/2019 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $59,000.00 (o}
74-2019 03/22/2019  03/26/2019 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $36,000.00 o}
74-2019 03/22/2019  03/26/2019 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $62,100.00 (o}
74-2019 03/22/2019  03/26/2019 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $48,600.00 (o]
74-2019 03/22/2019  03/26/2019 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $9,900.00 o
Account Total: $378,500.00
Account Code:  2081-892-0000
Transaction
Recoipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
47-2019 03/04/2019  03/04/2019 STD INSIGHT $127.19 o
49-2019 03/04/2019  03/04/2019 STD LEXIS NEXIS $10.00 o
69-2019 03/22/2019  03/22/2019 STD LEXIS NEXIS $15.00 o}
70-2019 03/22/2019  03/22/2019 STD THE KLAMMER LAW OFFICE $2.40 (o}
Account Total: $154.59
Account Code:  2111-101-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
74-2019 03/22/2019  03/26/2019 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $94,700.00 (o]
74-2019 03/22/2019  03/26/2019 STO GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $174,900.00 (o}
Account Total: $269,600.00
Account Code:  2111-892-0035
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
42-2019 03/04/2019  03/04/2018 STD LAWRENCE SCHOOL $465.00 (o}
Account Total: $465.00
Account Code:  2141-101-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
74-2019 03/22/2019  03/26/2019 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $27,100.00 (o
74-2019  03/22/2019  03/26/2019 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $148,500.00 o}
Account Total: $175,600.00
Account Code:  2181-302-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
37-2019 03/04/2019  03/04/2019 STD DOMINION EAST $2.00 o}
48-2019 03/04/2019  03/04/2019 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $250.00 o
65-2019 03/22/2019  03/22/2019 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $325.00 (o}
68-2019 03/22/2019  03/22/2019 STD DOMINION EAST $2.00 o}
Account Total: $579.00
Account Code:  2231-104-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
77-2019 03/28/2019  04/01/2019 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $1,341.25 (o]
Account Total: $1,341.25
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Account Code:  2271-401-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
50-2019 03/04/2019  03/04/2019 STD POLICE DEPT $5,639.00 (o]
Account Total: $5,639.00
Account Code:  3101-101-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
74-2019 03/22/2019  03/26/2019 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $44,100.00 (o]
Account Total: $44,100.00
Report Total: $1,286,882.69

Type: STD - Standard Receipt, INT - Interest Receipt, MEMO - Memo Receipt, GAIN - Capital Gain, POS ADJ - Positive Adjustment, NEG ADJ - Negative
Adjustment, POS REAL - Positive Reallocation, NEG REAL - Negative Reallocation

Status: O - Outstanding, C - Cleared, V - Voided, B - Batch
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY

4/3/2019 3:36:58 PM

Payment Listing UAN v2019.2
March 2019
Payment Transaction
Advice#  Post Date Date Type Vendor / Payee Amount Status
12-2019  03/07/2019 03/11/2019 CH PAYCOR, INC. $264.19 0]
13-2019  03/07/2019  03/11/2019 CH JP MORGAN CHASE BANK $91,894.06 0
15-2019  03/22/2019 03/27/2019 CH PAYCOR, INC. $220.31 0]
16-2019  03/22/2019  03/27/2019 CH JP MORGAN CHASE BANK $85,532.97 0
20351 03/12/2019 03/12/2019 AW CINTAS CORPORATION LOCATION 259/T9( $48.34 o)
20352 03/12/2019 03/12/2019 AW AUBURN PIPE AND PLUMBERS SUPPLY C( $54.00 (0]
20353 03/12/2019 03/12/2019 AW GARY GABRAM $39.99 o)
20354 03/12/2019 03/12/2019 AW MT BUSINESS TECHNOLOGIES, INC. $131.35 (o]
20355 03/12/2019 03/12/2019 AW WINDSTREAM WESTERN RESERVE INC. $90.68 0]
20356 03/12/2019 03/12/2019 AW UH GEAUGA MEDICAL CENTER $155.00 0]
20357 03/12/2019 03/12/2019 AW THE ILLLUMINATING CO. $554.23 0
20358 03/12/2019 03/12/2019 AW COVERALL NORTH AMERICA, INC. $777.00 o]
20359 03/12/2019 03/12/2019 AW DOMINION EAST OHIO $1,842.64 (0]
20360 03/12/2019 03/12/2019 AW DISTILLATA CO $150.35 0]
20361 03/12/2019 03/12/2019 AW WASTE MGMT $470.66 0]
20362 03/12/2019 03/12/2019 AW FASTENAL COMPANY $119.55 0]
20363 03/12/2019 03/12/2019 AW INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR, INC $3,630.82 (0]
20364 03/12/2019 03/12/2019 AW LexisNexis Risk Data Management Inc. $30.00 0
20365 03/12/2019 03/12/2019 AW SIGNATURE OFFICE WORKS $407.50 0
20366 03/12/2019 03/12/2019 AW WAGEWORKS, INC. $20.40 (o)
20367 03/12/2019 03/12/2019 AW WAYPOINT BENEFIT SOLUTIONS, LLC $418.00 0]
20368 03/12/2019 03/12/2019 AW VERIZON WIRELESS-GREAT LAKES $334.49 0]
20369 03/12/2019 03/12/2019 AW ULLMAN OIL, INC. $5,600.24 0]
20370 03/12/2019 03/12/2019 AW CINTAS CORPORATION LOCATION 259/T9( $95.96 (0]
20371 03/12/2019 03/12/2019 AW GEAUGA COUNTY MAPLE LEAF $118.25 0
20372 03/12/2019 03/12/2019 AW CHAGRIN VALLEY/SOLON TIMES $55.14 o)
20373 03/12/2019 03/12/2019 AW SPRINT COMMUNICATIONS $151.96 0]
20374 03/12/2019 03/12/2019 AW MEDICAL MUTUAL $40,945.89 0]
20375 03/12/2019 03/12/2019 AW COUNTRYSIDE TRUCK SERVICE $3,174.55 0]
20376  03/12/2019  03/12/2019 AW HAINES & COMPANY, INC. $351.50 0]
20377 03/12/2019 03/12/2019 AW SWEENEY'S CARPET CLEANING $1,400.00 O
20378 03/12/2019 03/12/2019 AW LINDE GAS NORTH AMERICA LLC $370.80 o)
20379 03/12/2019 03/12/2019 AW VERIZON WIRELESS-GREAT LAKES $10.12 (0]
20380 03/12/2019 03/12/2019 AW AIRGAS USA, LLC $325.00 o)
20381 03/12/2019 03/12/2019 AW PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTE $38,856.95 0]
20382 03/12/2019 03/12/2019 AW SUNRISE SPRINGS WATER COMPANY $125.00 0
20383 03/12/2019 03/12/2019 AW KAREN WALDER $131.75 o)
20384 03/19/2019 03/19/2019 AW ELYRIA FORD $40,220.00 0]
20385 03/20/2019 03/20/2019 AW TURNEY'S $124.42 0]
20386 03/20/2019 03/20/2019 AW CHAGRIN VALLEY AUTO PARTS $556.87 (0]
20387 03/20/2019 03/20/2019 AW ILLUMINATING COMPANY $597.49 0]
20388 03/20/2019 03/20/2019 AW THE ILLLUMINATING CO. $68.21 o
20389 03/20/2019  03/20/2019 AW ATWELL'S $272.97 o)
20390 03/20/2019 03/20/2019 AW EMSAR, MEDICAL REPAIR, INC. $141.25 o)
20391 03/20/2019 03/20/2019 AW FINLEY FIRE EQUIPMENT CO., INC. $11,900.00 0]
20392 03/20/2019 03/20/2019 AW 1.G.M. COPY PRODUCTS, INC. $475.20 0]
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY 4/3/2019 3:36:58 PM
Payment Listing UAN v2019.2
March 2019
Payment Transaction
Advice # Post Date Date Type Vendor / Payee Amount Status

20393 03/20/2019 03/20/2019 AW AIRGAS USA, LLC $624.76 o
20394 03/20/2019 03/20/2019 AW PORTMAN ELECTRIC, INC. $221.05 0
20395 03/20/2019 03/20/2019 AW SIGNATURE OFFICE WORKS $249.00 0]
20396 03/20/2019 03/20/2019 AW UNIQUE PAVING MATERIALS CORP. $118.80 0]
20397 03/20/2019 03/20/2019 AW CINTAS CORPORATION LOCATION 259/T9( $86.13 o
20398 03/20/2019 03/20/2019 AW MEEDER PUBLIC FUNDS $333.33 (0]
20399 03/20/2019 03/20/2019 AW INDUSTRIAL CONNECTIONS, INC $139.57 0]
20400 03/20/2019 03/20/2019 AW VISA $55.91 o
20401 03/20/2019 03/20/2019 AW SPECTRUM $94.95 0]
20402 03/20/2019 03/20/2019 AW VERIZON WIRELESS-GREAT LAKES $94.95 (0]
20403 03/20/2019  03/20/2019 AW WINDSTREAM WESTERN RESERVE INC. $157.09 0]
20404 03/20/2019 03/20/2019 AW PNC BANK N.A. $211.48 o]
20405 03/20/2019 03/20/2019 AW MAZANEC, RASKIN & RYDER CO., LPA $1,673.99 (0]
20406 03/20/2019 03/20/2019 AW BLOOM BROS. SUPPLY $585.00 (]
20407 03/20/2019 03/20/2019 AW CLEMANS, NELSON & ASSOCIATES, INC. $812.50 0]
20408 03/20/2019 03/20/2019 AW COURT REPORTERS, INC. $448.40 8]
20409 03/20/2019 03/20/2019 AW PNC BANK $85.75 0

Total Payments: $339,248.71

Total Conversion Vouchers: $0.00

Total Less Conversion Vouchers: $339,248.71

Type: AM - Accounting Manual Warrant, AW - Accounting Warrant, IM - Investment Manual Warrant, IW - Investment Warrant, PM -
Payroll Manual Warrant, PR - Payroll Warrant, RW - Reduction of Receipt Warrant, SW - Skipped Warrant, WH - Withholding Warrant,
WM - Withholding Manual, WS - Special Warrant, CH - Electronic Payment Advice, IL - Investment Loss, EP - Payroll EFT Voucher,
CV - Payroll Conversion Voucher, SV - Payroll Special Voucher, EW - Withholding Voucher, POS ADJ - Positive Adjustment, NEG ADJ
- Negative Adjustment, POS REAL - Positive Reallocation, NEG REAL - Negative Reallocation

Status: O - Outstanding, C - Cleared, V - Voided, B - Batch

* Asterisked amounts are not included in report totals. These transactions occurred outside the reported date range but are listed for

reference.
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The Middlefield

Banking Company ey . - o

| Administration

Payments & transfers

Certificate 201 — XXXXX0201

Account information

Balance : Interest
Current balance S409 52501 Current accrued interest
Interest rate 2 00% Pay interest to
Term 60 months Mext interest payment {Jun 03, 201%)
Matunty dste Jun 04, 2020 Redemption amount
Months to maturity 14 Forfeiture amount
Renewal terms
Transactions & Print
Pending s Posted Total debits -000 (D)  Total credits +409.525.01 (16)
Description ¢ . Credit ¢
¢ Mar 03 2019 INTEREST 2009 66 409.525.01
@ Dec 03. 2018 Interest 2021 9N
5 Sep 03, 2018 Interest 203383
® Jun 03 2018 Interest 202363
o Mar 03 2018 Interest 186997
° Det¢ 03, 2017 Interest 1 98197
® Sep 03, 2017 Interest 1.853 70
° Jun 03 2017 Interest 198370
e Mar 03, 2017 Interest 193106
o Dec 03. 2016 Interest 1942383
. Sep 03, 2016 Interest 1,954 32
@ Jun 03 2016 Interest 1,944 52
s Mar03 2016 Interest ! 191384
» Dec 03. 2015 Interest 1904 35

@ Sep 03, 2015 Interest 1981562



Middletield Banking Co Business BankingCertificate ot deposit Page 1 of 1

Certificate 201 — XXXXX0201

Account information

Balance

Current balance $409,525.01
Interest rate 2.00%
Term 60 months
Maturity date Jun 04, 2020
Months to maturity 14
Interest

Current accrued interest $718.07
Pay interest to This account
Next interest payment (Jun 03, 2019) $2,064.45
Redemption amount $406,203.93
Forfeiture amount $4,039.15
Renewal terms Automatically renewable

https://web5.secureinternetbank.com/EBC_EBC1151/AccountDetails/Index/76087748-50bb... 4/5/2019
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